
Название/шкипер Состав команды 1 гн 2 гн 3 гн 4 гн 5 гн 6 гн 7 гн 8 гн 9 гн Итого Место

Леонид Клепиков

Андрей Дмитриев

Михаил Яцун

Сергей Кравцов

Анна Шеина

Алексей Григорьев

Павел Карачёв

Даниил Одинцов

Роман Константинов

Евгений Егоров

Валентин Уваркин

Павел Савенко

Александр Гришунин

Василий Яковлев

Ольга Полухина

Алиса Кирилюк

Денис Грибанов

Сергей Мусихин

Алексей Селюков

Юрий Попов

Валерий Зацаринский

Виталий Рожков

Михаил Саховский

Игорь Шкатов

Марат Хаиров

Иван Басанец

Радмила Хамзина

Андрей Давыдюк

Алексей Васильев

Евгения Белотелова

Кира Альтман

Артём Соловейчик

Анна-Мария Соловейчик

Александра Чичерова

Илья Страх

Владимир Чаус
12 12

1

7

8

6

4

5

3

2

9

10

12

2 9

5 7

10 10

3 1

4 8

1 6

Dolce Vita / Инна 

Балашова

4

10

1

6 5

9

6

11

2 8

12

10

5

9

8

11

6

Алые Паруса / 

Виктория Моляр
6 2

Alex Team / 

Александр 

Михайлик

4

Russo Trans / 

Юрий Морозов
5

RUS 7 / Кирилл 

Подольский
3 1

Pavetra / Андрей 

Братан
12 12 12

7

Solo / Серафим 

Соловейчик
10 10

Skolkovo / Анна 

Данкверт 
7

73

5

4

2

10 3

1 7

4

1 8

6 5

2 3

PROyachting Winter Challenge  16-18 декабря 2022

Zecurion / Алексей 

Раевский
9 7 8 9 3 10 49 8

4 3 6
Альянс / Эдуард 

Подшивалов
8 38

7 1

9 8

2 2

6

3

2

5

29

45 7

28

7 3

6 4

9 5

8 2

5 9

1

Aladdin / Георгий 

Соколовский

1190

21

37

1

35

75 10

4

954

4



 


